
Judge's Signatures

2019 Spirit Of The Flame Challenge Women
Meet Results
Feb 21-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2019 6:07:01 PM

Women / 8 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabel Dudney1035
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 8.950 9.2259.375 36.800
2 6 1 2 1 

1 

Jenny Fetzer1087
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.025 9.0509.050 36.325
3 5 4 4 2 

2 

Charvi Datt1079
Pacific West

9.275 9.250 8.8008.950 36.275
1 1 5 6 3 

3 

Abbie Pina1037
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 9.225 9.1008.600 35.775
5 2 7 3 4 

4 

Lauryn Gammel1050
Flips USA

8.650 9.125 8.9508.575 35.300
6 3 8 5 5 

5 

Katie Chavez1086
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.750 8.6758.400 34.325
8T 7 12 7 6 

6 

Alexa Jones1044
Elite

8.500 7.200 8.6008.775 33.075
8T 9 6 8 7 

7 

Bella Vultaggio1046
Elite

8.425 7.000 8.3258.050 31.800
10 10 13 11 8 

8 

Mei-Ling Wong1033
CGA

0.000 9.050 0.0009.275 18.325
11T 4 2 12T 9 

9 

Juliette Gosselin1226
CGA

0.000 0.000 9.3758.525 17.900
11T 11T 9 1 10 

10 

Nora Brown1082
Santa Cruz

0.000 8.375 0.0009.175 17.550
11T 8 3 12T 11 

11 

Xanthea Reuss1061
Galaxy

9.000 0.000 0.0008.500 17.500
4 11T 10 12T 12 

12 

Kailey Carnation1085
Santa Rosa

0.000 0.000 8.5258.425 16.950
11T 11T 11 9 13 

13 

Danielle Philip1088
Santa Rosa

0.000 0.000 8.3507.925 16.275
11T 11T 14 10 14 

14 

Annie Perez1241
Elite

8.525 0.000 0.0000.000 8.525
7 11T 15 12T 15 

15 
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